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Attic Ventilation Calcs 1/300 (sg.in.)

Ventilation | Max Min Upper Lower Total Ridge | Roof | Soffit
Required | Upper | Upper |Ventilation | Ventilation|Ventilation| Vent | Vents | Vents
Area (sq.in.) | (sq.in.)| (sq.in.) | (sq.in.) (sq.in.) (sq.in.) | (n.ft) | (ea) | (sq.ft.)

1538 SF 738 591 369 570 360 930 38 0 60

CALCS BASED ON THE FOLLOWING VALUES

« Ridge Vents = 15 in? of net free area per linear foot
« Roof Vents = 50 in? of net free area per unit

« Soffit Vents = 6 in? of net free area per square foot
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TRUSS UPLIFT CONNECTORS

EXPOSURE B, 115 MPH, ANY PITCH

24" 0.C. MAX ROOF TRUSS SPACNG
TRUSSES SHALL BE ATTACHED TO SUPPORT WALL
FOR UPLIFT RESISTANCE. CONTINUQUS 0SB WALL
SHEATHING BELOW PROVIDES CONTINUOUS UPLIFT
RESISTANCE TO FOUNDATION. ALL TRUSSES
SUPPORTED BY INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT WALLS,
KNEEWALLS OR BEAMS SHALL BE ATTACHED TO
SUPPORTING MEMBER PER SCHEDULE BELOW.

ROOF SPAN IS MEASURED HORIZONTALLY BETWEEN
FURTHEST SUPPORT POINTS.

ROOF_SPAN CONNECTOR
UP 70 28° NAILING PER TABLE 602.3(1)
NCRBC 2018 EDITION
OVER 28’ % SIMPSON H2.5A
RRICANE CLIP TO
DBL TOP PLATE OR BEAM

FRAMING NOTES

ROOF ONLY
~ROOF TRUSSES PER MANUFACTURER, TYP UN.O.
=VERIFY ROOF PITCHES, OVERHANG LENGTHS, AND

KNEEWALL FRAMING HGTS WITH ARCHITECTURAL
DRAWINGS, TYPICAL.
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@ 6'-0" 0.C., 12" FROM WELDED WIRE FABRIC OR gs L= N °°°$ o -
STUD WALL WITH ENDS OF SOLE PLATE / FIBER NESH CONCRETE g5 QN o O =
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\3_1/ TURN, BOVN SL4B i ——~ PER TABLE R602.10.4.5 ADD (2) 48" LONG = §
- OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RIM JOIST SIMP. CS16 STRAPS, = )
r : RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ABOVE WALL AT EXTEIR, CENTERED f] o =
COOE ZMEDMON. -\~ |y L ' "8 s
CENTER LINE FOR LUG FOOTING — 8 >
/’ AND ENLARGED FOOTING NL <A,J ——— , éﬁ S
. L — SIMPSON SCREWS PER TABLE TOP, — SIMPSON SCREWS PER TABLE ATTACHED PER WALL ] I” D
S e BOTTOM AND CENTER. d = 16" SECTION A—A BRACING NOTES. rO\ %SQISEEQE[E) ROOF
| ® 1/2 = 10" ‘
; m SECT'ON / (3) 16d NAILS @ 16" O.C. ARCHITECTURAL \® }a
| = Qg/ TYPICAL FASTENING OF SCREW WODEL ¥ PER ¥ OF ALONG BRACED WALL PLANS FOR
~ 172" = 1-¢* <A'_l
& . @ PLY SDV22338 =
‘ = *BUILDER PERMITTED TO SUBSTITUTE §'¢ 3> PLY SDW22500 et O 0
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@ EQUAL SPACING. >
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—— (3) STUDS SUPPORTING BEAM (SEE PLAN > E S %
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: PANEL CONNECTION S| 8
DBL TOP PL 172" = -0" R ;:
[ "8
(®)]
INEEEIEIE \_ -
) . . ul | J
\(2) 175" X 9.25” LVL. NALL 58
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(2) CONT. 2X TOP PLATES, EXTEND EACH END
INTO ADJACENT WALL. NAIL SPLICES WITH
8-16d NAILS PER SPLICE/LAP.

[~~~ CONT. 2X PLATE WITH 10d NAILS AT
16" 0.C. INTO HEADER /BEAM

MINIMUM 3"x11%4” CONTINUOUS BEAM FULL
LENGTH OF FRAME, SEE PLANS FOR SIZE

NAIL THE SHEATHING IN SHADED
AREA TO BEAM WITH 8d NAILS AT
3" 0.C. EACH WAY

(2) ROWS 16d NAILS AT 3" 0.C.

(2) SIMPSON CS16 x 48" LONG COIL
STRAPS WITH 10d NAILS EACH HOLE ON
INSIDE FACE OF WALL

/10 SECTION

Qg/ PORTAL FRAME WALL
1/2" = =0"

CONCRETE OR MASONRY FND WALL.
MASONRY FND WALLS LESS THAN 48" WIDE

SHALL BE REINFORCED PER SECTION R602.10.4.3
OF THE NCRBC. LATEST EDITION.
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7/16" 0.SB. OR 15/32" PLYWOOD EXTERIOR WALL
SHEATHING AT UNSHADED AREAS (BEAM, INFILL
™ WALL ABOVE BEAM, AND CENTER WALL). NAIL
SHEATHING TO ALL SUPPORTS (STUDS, PLATES,
BLOCKING, ETC.) WITH 8d NAILS AT 6" 0.C. AT
SHEET EDGES AND 12" Q.C. IN THE FIELD.

WHERE FULL HEIGHT PANEL WIDTH EXCEEDS 16",
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL STUDS AT 16" 0.C. NAL
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e
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SHEATHING TO ALL STUDS WITH 8d NAILS AT 3" 0.C.
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FOR A PANEL SPLICE (IF NEEDED), PANEL
EDGES SHALL OCCUR OVER AND BE NAILED
\ TO COMMON BLOCKING AND OCCUR WITHIN
MIDDLE 24" OF WALL HEIGHT. ONE ROW OF
3" 0.C. NAILING IS REQUIRED IN EACH
PANEL EDGE.

7/16” 0.5B. OR 15/32" PLYWOOD
EXTERIOR WALL SHEATHING. AT SHADED
AREAS NAIL SHEATHING TO ALL SUPPORTS

(STUDS, PLATES, BLOCKING, ETC.) WITH 8d
NALLS AT 3" 0.C.

(2)2x STUD MIN. AT START AND END OF

[N

b

[

WALL SEGMENTS EACH SIDE OF OPENING.
SEE PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL STUDS

2x4 P.T. PLATE WITH TWO 1/2" DIA x 7" EMBED
ANCHOR BOLTS WITH A 3/16"x2"x2" PLATE
WASHERS OR ADDITIONAL HOLDOWN PER PLANS.
OPTION: (2) 5/8” DIA. THREADED RODS
INSTALLED PER SECTION R602.10.4.3 OF THE

NCRBC, LATEST EDITION.
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CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS " A5
N 7/
N\ 009000, d/ 7,
N 7
S @% Seo, 2
~ o () .~
PART 1: GENERAL SHALL BEAR FULL WIDTH ON THE SUPPORTING WALL INDICATED (LESS 11/2” TO ALLOW SINEL S v%‘{’) Sz
PART 7: MASONRY FOR A CONTINUOUS RIM JOIST WHERE APPLICABLE) AND SHALL BE(SUPPORTED BY A = g(z H ;)& = m&uzkz, =
101 CONSTRUCTION SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RESIDENTIAL GANGED STUD COLUMN THE SAME WIDTH AS THE BEAM TYP UNO. (E.G. A TRIPLE 2X10 IS -<<: N s — =
CODE, 2018 EDITION. 7.01  CONCRETE MASONRY UNITS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM C30 AND C55, NORMAL WEIGHT, 70 BE SUPPORTED BY (3) STUDS). FOR THE SKEWED CONDITION PARTICULAR CARE SHALL - e Ll W0 G‘g ,Li‘—' =
102 DIMENSIONS SHOWN SHALL GOVERN OVER SCALE ON THESE DRAWINGS = 1,500 P N F A R A T A e B ’X/%c})\ﬁ/ « D\\‘%o‘? <z
| | 10 LY R T SUL GOV T W 5217 00 D D TS T3y NS
1.05  METHODS, PROCEDURES AND SEQUENCES OF CONSTRUCTION ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF TP UNO. ~, O/V ST AR
THE CONTRACTOR, WHO SHALL TAKE ALL NECESSARY PRECAUTIONS TO MAINTAIN AND 703 MORTAR SHALL BE TYPE S. MORTAR AND GROUT SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM C476, MIN 2 200 N
INSURE THE INTEGRITY OF THE STRUCTURE AT ALL STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION. COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF 2000 PSI. 1403  EXTRA JOISTS BEARING ON A STUD WALL PERPENDICULAR TO OR SKEWED RELATIVE TO / //% \\\\\\\
PART 2: DESIGN LOADS 706 MASONRY CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE SPECIFICATIONS OF ACI 530 THE BEAM SHALL BE SUPPORTED BY ONE ADDITIONAL STUD. AAIRIL
. 1404 STUDS THAT ARE GANGED TO FORM A COLUMN SHALL HAVE ADJACENT STUDS WITHIN py p—
2.01 DESIGN LOADS SHALL CONFORM WITH THE TABLE BELOW: 7.05 LADDER WIRE REINFORCEMENT SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A951. 6" MIN LAPS THE COLUMN NAILED TOGETHER WITH ONE ROW OF 10d NAILS AT 8" 0.C. (TWO ROWS oy 2 § g § 8
FOR CONTINUOUS WALL APPLICATIONS OF 10d NAILS @ 8" 0.C., 3 APART, FOR 2X8 OR 2X10 STUDS) ALL COLUMNS SHALL 3 = SERI
USE LIVE LOAD (PSF) ~ DEAD LOAD (PSF) ! BE CONTINUOUS DOWN TO THE FOUNDATION OR OTHER PROPERLY DESIGNED L =@ G35 e §
PART 8: BOLTS AND LAG SCREWS STRUCTURAL ELEMENT SUCH AS A BEAM. COLUMNS TRANSFERRING LOADS THROUGH & 385,05 ZSn& o
- K -
%kﬁggmgw&ﬁfﬁé U’}HSC?NE"LLHD&%ERT%@RWH 801 BOLTS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A307 MINIMUM GRADE TYP UNO. INSTALL STANDARD Ck%.(ﬂﬁ LTEH\éELCSA\ﬁ%LFLOEﬁEEOE\?%ELOCKED EOR THE FULL WIDTH OF THE STUD COLUNN I T 2 % = g &
FIXED STAIR ACCESS, STAIRS, FIRE ESCAPES 40 10 STEEL WASHERS (ASTM F844-07a) FOR THE NUT / BOLT HEAD WHEN BOLTING WOOD FLOOR JOISTS. TEza Uy <
, STARS, SEESLE SQE
MEMBERS EFEESSS 3 2E
— PART 15: NAILING OF MULTI PLY WOOD BEAMS - 5 =]
CARACES (PASSENGER, CARS ONLY) % 802 LAG SCREWS SHALL CONFORM TO ANSI/ASME STANDARD B18.2.1-1981. PILOT HOLES PEEB2 X = 5 <
ATTICS (NO STORAGE, LESS THAN 5" HEADROOM) 10 10 SHALL BE USED FOR LAG SCREW INSTALLATION AND SHALL BE BORED ACCORDING TO 15.01  SOLID SAWN LUMBER JOISTS THAT ARE GANGED TO FORM A BEAM SHALL HAVE W = R
ATTICS (WITH STORAGE) 20 10 NDS SPECIFICATIONS. INSTALL STANDARD STEEL WASHERS (ASTM F844-07a) FOR ADJACENT MEMBERS IN THE BEAM NAILED TOGETHER WITH THREE ROWS OF 10d NAILS = = TE
ROOF 20 10 (15 FOR VAULTS) SCREW HEAD @ 16" 0.C. FOR 2X10 OR LARGER, TWO ROWS OF 10d NAILS @ 16 0.C. FOR 2X8, ONE - <
ROW OF 10d NAILS @ 16” 0.C. FOR 2X6 OR SMALLER. STAGGER ROWS 5" MIN. ) e o 8 25 o
803  ANCHOR RODS AND BOLTS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM F1554-15 GRADE 36 UNO. BENT = e s E 8
NOTES: — INDIVIDUAL STAIR TREADS ARE TO BE DESIGNED FOR THE UNIFORMLY DISTRIBUTED ANCHOR BOLTS SHALL HAVE A 2" MIN HOOK UNO 1502 LVL MEMBERS THAT ARE GANGED TO FORM A BEAM SHALL HAVE ADJACENT MEMBERS <C € 4 g E o g =
LIVE LOAD OF 40 PSF OR A 300 LB. CONCENTRATED LOAD ACTING OVER AN AREA IN THE BEAM FASTENED TOGETHER PER MANUFACTURERS RECOMMENDATIONS, TYP — |3 88 o S5° b5 =<
OF 4 SQ. WHICHEVER PRODUCES THE GREATER STRESS. PART 9: DRIVEN FASTENERS UNO = |EogS B, TEd £58,, g
~ BUILDER TO VERIFY DEAD LOAD DOES NOT EXCEED 10 PSF WHEN HEAVY FLOOR OR Ll | SESEESHPEIER X 2
ROOF FINISHES SUCH AS TILE OR SLATE ARE UTILIZED. NOTIFY ENGINEERING UNDER 9.01  NALS, SPIKES AND STAPLES SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM F 1667- 05. NAILS ARE TO BE PART 16: WALL FRAMING AND BRACING (r | 238522325 -%=L523 2
THESE CONDITIONS COMMON WIRE OR BOX 0| E223£53285383655
16.01  STUD WALLS SHALL CONSIST OF 2X4 STUDS SPACED AT 16" 0.C. UNO. STUDS SHALL M lees 22 vozr 5389
202 INTERIOR WALLS: 5 PSF LATERAL PART 10: DIMENSIONAL LUMBER BE CONTINUOUS FROM SOLE PLATE AT FLOOR TO DOUBLE TOP PLATE AT THE CEILING — |52 23 =58 5999
OR ROOF. NO INTERMEDIATE BANDS OR PLATES SHALL CAUSE DISCONTINUITIES IN' A
2.05 BASIC WIND DESIGN VELOCITY OF 115 MPH. 10.01  SOLID SAWN WOOD FRAMING DESIGN IS BASED ON NO. 2 SPRUCE PINE FIR OR SYP #2 STUD WALL EXCEPT AS REQUIRED FOR DOOR OR WINDOW OPENINGS. THE KING STUDS )
FOR JOISTS, RAFTERS, GIRDERS, BEAMS, STUDS, ETC. FOR SUCH OPENINGS SHALL BE CONTINUOUS, TYP UNO. =
2.04  SOIL BEARING CAPACITY 2000 PSF (PRESUMPTIVE). MAX ALLOWABLE WALL HEIGHTS FOR EXTERIOR STUD WALLS, WITH SOLE PLATE = =
OART 3 STRUCTURAL STEEL PART 11: ENGINEERED LUMBER AND DBL TOP PLATE AND 7/16" OSB EXTERIOR BRACING AND ROW OF 2X4 / W 5%
: i 1 " o
1101 LVL OR PSL MINIMUM ALLOWABLE DESIGN STRESSES ARE AS FOLLOWS: 2X6 PURLINS AT 8 HEIGHT (AND AT 16 HEICHT FOR TALL WALLS), TYP UNC: w =8 2= =
301 WIDE FLANGE BEAMS AND TEE SECTIONS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A992 MINIMUM E=1.9 X 10E6 PSl, Fb = 2600 P3|, Fv = 285 PSl, Fc =750 P3| §§1 g }3 88 }}'1 11/ § §§2 g‘;} 88 };‘g 22038,y | T
CRADE LSL MINIMUM_ALLOWABLE DESIGN STRESSES ARE AS FOLLOWS: | 0C: 121 1/ bt 1858 Y2, SEU BEoZ-85x I
E= 1.3 X 10E6 PSI, Fb = 1700 PSl, Fv = 400 PSl, Fc = 680 PSI DBL 2X4 @ 16" 0.C.. 13-4" DBL 2X6 @ 16" 0.C.: 21-0 % % g EQZZZ332=33 %5 § g 8
302 SQUARE AND RECTANGULAR TUBING SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM AS00 GRADE B MINIMUM BEDROCOOCTEESTLEEE -4
G%ADE‘ 11.02  LVL OR PSL MEMBERS MAY BE RIPPED FROM DEEPER MEMBERS TO MATCH THE MEMBER [ 16.02 FOR WALL BRACING THE FOLLOWING SHALL APPLY: o G U oo o Q a
SR N € AN A Q00 R NG geaghguesiaesazs | |\2)3
- o S —
303 STEEL PIPE SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM AS3 GRADE B, TYPE S, MINIMUM GRADE PART 12: PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER 602,10 OF THE 2018 NCRC. CONTINUOUS_SHEATHING HAS BEEN PROVIDED, ALONG = = e
304  ALL OTHER STRUCTURAL STEEL SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A36 MINIMUM GRADE WTH ALTERNATIVE METHODS TO INSURE THE MINIMUM INTENT OF SECTION 60210 = 2|2 O | a2
| o0 O I O I U UL SME T | s e B S o s g 0 | (B e S 5Ez S
—15. - " = w2 i
305 SIRUCTURAL STEEL CONSTRUCTION SHALL MEE | THE REQUIREMENTS OF THEASC . SHALL BE TREATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AWPA STANDARD C-2 OR BY ANY METHOD PROVIDE CONTINUOUS PANEL UPLIFT RESISTANCE AND COMPLIANCE WITH NCRBC 2L Fe, & & HEIE > g
FOR BUILDINGS ’ GIVING EQUAL PROTECTION. THE BUILDING CODE OFFICE MAY ALSO APPROVE A NATURAL R602.3.5 AND R802.11 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ON STRUCTURAL PLANS. = HEE £ B S|E|@ 2|3
‘ DECAY RESISTANT WOOD PER SECTION 19-6(A) ~MAY SUBSTITUTE WSP FOR GB £= - e IEIE]
PART 4 WELDING —SINGLE JOIST, CONTINUOUS RIM JOIST, OR BLOCKING OF EQUAL DEPTH IS REQUIRED 8 2Br  Zg N|I>%
R PART 13: STEEL FLITCH PLATE BEAMS ABOVE AND BELOW ALL BRACED WALLS. NAIL BLOCKING ABOVE WALL TO TOP PLATE 38 JE B o= & TIZX| X
401 WELDING ELECTRODES SHALL BE E70XX AND ALL WELDING SHALL BE PERFORMED BY AN WITH 16d TOE NALS @ 6” 0.C. NAIL SOLE PLATE OF BRACED WALL TO BLOCKING S & Zud o g 2|28
AWS CERTIFIED WELDER 13.01  FLITCH PLATE BEAMS SHALL CONSIST OF A CONTINUQUS STEEL PLATE BOLTED BETWEEN BELOW WITH (3) 16d NALS @ 16" 0.C. BLOCKING AT HORIZONTAL JOINTS IN BRACED Bz nrE 22 & 2| %
TWO PIECES OF CONTINUOUS LUMBER AS SIZED ON THE PLANS. BOLT PIECES TOGETHER WALL LINES ONLY REQUIRED AT SHADED WALLS, UNO. 2952 =z ¥58 E& g 3
PART 5: CONCRETE AND SLABS ON GRADE USING 1/2° # BOLTS SPACED AT 24" 0.C. STAGGERED TOP TO BOTTOM OF THE BEAM. ; SHS 2 2@~ =2 2= =
MAINTAIN A 2° EDGE DISTANCE. PLACE TWO BOLTS, ONE ABOVE THE OTHER, 6” + 2° PART 17: KING STUDS ozEEZ 5§23z 35 .=
(=] ]
GTLLO CONCRETE, INCLUDING CONCRETE FOR FOOTINGS, IS TO BE CAST IN PLACE, TYP PART 14: STUD SUPPORTS FOR BEAMS NUNBER OF KING STUDS & Eoww 2 i ¥ E2 &= S Q
8 LAl M ag M 4ot B gt ap oz 4 2 e =X
1401 STEEL, ENGINEERED LUMBER, AND FLITCH PLATE BEAMS BEARING ON A STUD WALL MAX OPENING WDTH 5-0" 9-0" 15-0" 17-0" 21-0 || 22222 Jo5 2o =8 o
502  REINFORCED CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE SHALL BE PROPORTIONED, MIXED AND PLACED IN SHALL BEAR AS FOLLOWS: 24 1 2 3 4 5 Ollzsg?8 F=f 8B &y
ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATIONS OF ACI 318, LATEST EDITION. STUD SIZE 2X6 1 1 2 2 2 Zllgeo2E =0 =25 a°
1-WHEN THE BEAM IS PERPENDICULAR TO, OR SKEWED RELATIVE TO THE WALL, THE BEAM 2x8 1 1 1 1 2 SUs_x 35, E= 3ZF ENG PAL/NBG
5.03 SLABS ON GRADE, IF ANY, SHALL CONTAIN SYNTHETIC POLYPROPYLENE FIBRILLATED SHALL BEAR FULL WIDTH ON THE SUPPORTING WALL INDICATED AND SHALL BE SUPPORTED SShse 222 EIZ 382
MICRO FIBERS, FIBER LENGTH 1 1/2", DOSAGE RATE 1 1/2 LBS/CU YD. SLAB TO BE 8:_( SA TmI)NsIMsLJmc HOFTH TE?ETIEH éS/\SbITﬁIIE)DCSORI?ASN ?SR AAT ‘E’éﬁ%%”@%% EC%LSU%EMT% EA M%BE(?F PART 18: SUBSTITUTIONS 2ER8z SHE g3 S E DATE 04/25/2024
PLACED ON A 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER ON 2" MIN GRANULAR FILL ON SOIL WITH 90% swl@ss TEZ & wE
MIN STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY. VAPOR BARRIER MAY BE OMITTED FOR SLABS NOT THE BEAM BEING SUPPORTED, WHICHEVER IS GREATER, TYP UNO. FOR THE SKEWED 18.01  MATERIAL OR MEMBER SIZE SUBSTITUTIONS OR PLAN DEVIATIONS REQUIRE THE WRITTEN 2 "—:§ =5 § =2 & - 2 § PLAN
IN ENCLOSED AREAS CONDITION PARTICULAR CARE’ SHALL BE TAKEN TO ENSURE STUD COLUMN IS CENTERED ON AUTHORIZATION OF THE DESIGNERS. UNAUTHORIZED DEVIATIONS ARE THE SOLE Y5588 2x2 22 L.
THE BEAM RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. 220z =28 25 g° CALHOUN
PART 6: REBAR AND WIRE REINFORCEMENT 2-BEAMS BEARING ONTO THE END OF A STUD WALL PARALLEL TO THE BEAM SHALL BEAR 58, % = <wz g E 9 g
PART 6: REBAR AND WIRE REINFORCEMENT A MINIMUM OF 4 1/2” ONTO THE WALL AND BE SUPPORTED BY A TRPL STUD GANGED PART 19: OWNERSHIP OF STRUCTURAL DESIGN Hosrz er - 5= &2 PROJECT NO.
6.01  REBAR SHALL BE DEFORMED STEEL CONFORMING TO ASTM A615 GRADE 60 TYP UNO COLUMN TYP UNO. EH52, wszyg 2 2 J .
19.01  THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF THIS PLAN IS THE PROPERTY OF ENGINEERING TECH L<ZXEZ B2 yo S2 24-26-062
6.02  LAP SPLICES SHALL BE CLASS B AS DEFINED BY ACI 318, TYP UNO 14.02  DIMENSIONAL LUMBER BEAMS BEARING ON A STUD WALL SHALL BEAR AS FOLLOWS: mg[)glgg%ggi [ET?%RT‘I?&ESECEIEQN[SU%?EDFOQ ATHIESSOJ\]&E;%% l|J_|S,EB||ﬁ[|'Y THF% é-o]gHI}ggngLANs § ; g =] é g 2 S—z:é 8 é Z =
., = [
6.03 WIRE REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE 9 GA AND SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A1064. 1=WHEN THE BEAM IS PERPENDICULAR TO, OR SKEWED RELATIVE TO THE WALL, THE BEAM IF_THEY ARE REPRODUCED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, FOR CONSTRUCTION AT ANY OTHER SESEE BEZpz 83 =2 SHEET NO.
LOCATION WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ETA W2 =H2e wl &3
EFRTY ZHERZ £3 BFE SPECS
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